
 THE UNITED THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE 0F THE WEST INDIES TIMETABLE 

SEMESTER II (January-May 2017)   

Time  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

   
THEO 1211 Introduction to Homiletics- Level 
l  ( Thomas)  CR 1  
  
THEO 2014 Biblical Hebrew Reading Level II 
(McSweeney) CR 2  
  
THEO 3101 (Modern) Caribbean Church 
History –  Level III (Lalor)  CR 4&5  
  

 

THEO 1011 NT Greek Reading – Level  I  

(McSweeney) CR 1  
  
THEO 2205   General Principles of Christian 
Education  - Level II (Cassells)  CR 3  
   
THEO 3010 The Fourth Gospel  Level III 

(Eleiseo)  CR 2  
  

 

8:00 – 
9:00 
a.m.  
  

Denominational  
Classes  

  

THEO 1011 NT Greek Reading -  Level  I  
(McSweeney) CR 1  

 
 THEO 3101 (Modern) Caribbean Church 
History –  Level III (Lalor)  CRs 4&5  
  

THEO 1302 Introduction to Theological 
Ethics – Level I (Minott)  CR 1 
  
THEO 2227 Congregation in Community –  

Level II (Lalor)  CR 4 & 5 
  
THEO 3303 Church and Development 2 -  

Level III  (Edwards)  CR 6  

    

9:00  
– 
10:00 
a.m.  
  

Denominational  
Classes  

  

THEO1211 Introduction to Homiletics   
Level I (Thomas)  CR 1  

 
THEO 2014 Biblical Hebrew Reading Level II 
(McSweeney) CR 2  
   

   
THEO 3101 (Modern) Caribbean Church 
History –  Level III (Lalor)  CR 4&5  
  

THEO 1---  History of Western Philosophy 11 
(Eleiseo)  
 
THEO 3005 Biblical Apocalyptic  
Literature - Level III (McSweeney)  
CR 3  
  

 
 THEO 3010 The Fourth Gospel   
Level III (Eleiseo)  CR 2  

THEO 1302 Introduction to Theological 
Ethics – Level I (Minott)  CR 1  
  
THEO 2227 Congregation in Community – 
Level II (Lalor) CR 4 & 5 
  
THEO 3303 Church and Development 2 - 

Level III  (Edwards)  CR 6  
  

    



10:00 
- 
11:00 
a.m.  
  

THEO 2014 Biblical Hebrew Reading   
Level II (McSweeney) CR 2  
  
THEO 3209 Church Management   
Level III(Edwards) CR 6  
  

THEO1211 Introduction to Homiletics  
Level I (Thomas)  CR 1  
  
THEO 3204 Principles & Techniques of  
Pastoral Counselling 2 - Level III  (Hazle) CR 4/5   

Worship  

 

   

 THEO 3010 The Fourth Gospel  Level III 

(Eleiseo)  CR 2  
 

THEO 1302 Introduction to Theological 
Ethics – Level I (Minott) CR 1 
 
THEO 2227 Congregation in Community – 
Level II (Lalor)  CR 4 & 5  
  
THEO 3303 Church and Development 2 - 

Level III (Edwards) CR 6       
(Edwards)   

 

Time  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

  Worship   Worship   

11:0011:30   
a.m.  

Worship  
  

Worship  Worship  

12:001:00 
p.m.  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  

 THEO 1011 NT Greek Reading – Level  I  

(McSweeney) CR 1  
 

THEO 3206 Advanced Seminar in 
Preaching  Level III (Lalor) CR3 

    
  
  
  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

  

THEO 3325 Systematic Theology 3 - Lalor 
  

1:002:00 
p.m.  
  

THEO 3209 Church Management  Level III 
(Edwards) CR 6  



2:003:00 
p.m.  

 
THEO 3209 Church Management Level III 
(Edwards) CR 6  

  
THEO 1404- History of Western 
Philosophy11 (Eleiseo) 
 
THEO 2205  General Principles of Christian 
Education - Level II (Cassells)   CR3  
  

 THEO 3206 Advanced Seminar in 
Preaching  Level III (Lalor) CR3 

  

 
  

FACULTY MEETING  

  
  
  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

  
THEO 3325 Systematic Theology 3 - Lalor 
 

  
  
  
  

3:00 4:00 
p.m.  

  
THEO 1304 Foundations of Systematic 
Theology Level I (Eleiseo.) CR 2  

  
THEO 3005 Biblical Apocalyptic Literature – 
Level III (McSweeney) CR 3  

  

 THEO 1404  History of Western 
Philosophy11 (Eleiseo) 
 
THEO 2205  General Principles of Christian 
Education - Level II (Cassells)   CR 3  
   
 THEO 3206 Advanced Seminar in 
Preaching  Level III (Lalor) CR3 
  
  

  

 

  
FACULTY MEETING  

  

  

  
  
  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

  
  

THEO 3325 Systematic Theology 3 - Lalor 
 

   

Time  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

4:00 – 5:00 
p.m.  

THEO 1304 Foundations of Systematic 
Theology - Level I (Eleiseo ) CR 1  

 
THEO 2226 Biblical Preaching – Level II 

(Thomas/ Lalor)  CR 2 &Chapel  
   

THEO 3005 Biblical Apocalyptic Literature – 
Level III (McSweeney) CR 3  

  
  
 
THEO 3306 Contemporary Theology II  
(Contextual Theology)  - Level III (Thomas)  CR 3  
  

  
  
 
  

Graduate Studies Seminars  

  
  
  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

 

THEO 0000 Spiritual Formation 

  
  
  

FREE  

 THEO 1304 Foundations of  Systematic 
Theology - Level I (Eleiseo ) CR 1  

THEO 1208 Introduction to Christian  
Worship –  Level I ( )  CR 1  

      



5:00 – 6:00 
p.m.  

THEO 2226 Biblical Preaching - Level II 

(Thomas/ Lalor)   CR 2 & Chapel  
   

THEO 2316 Christian Social Ethics –  Level II 
(Minott) CR1  

THEO 2404 Comparative Religion Level II 

(Eleiseo) CR 2  
 
THEO 3306 Contemporary Theology II  
(Contextual Theology)  - Level III  (Thomas)  CR 3  

 UTC-CK 2 Reading and Writing for Theology 
(Kelly) CR 1  

 
  
  

Graduate Studies Seminars  

  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

 

THEO 0000 Spiritual Formation  

 

THEO 2007 Pauline Epistles  Level II  
(McSweeney)  CR  3  
 

  
  

FREE  

6:00 – 7:00 
p.m.  

THEO 2226 Biblical Preaching - Level II 

(Thomas/ Lalor)  CR 2 & Chapel  
  
THEO 2316 Christian Social Ethics – Level II 
(Minott) CR1  
  
THEO 3204 Prin. & Tech of Pastoral  
Counselling 2 -  Level III (Hazle) CRs 4 & 5   

THEO 1208 Introduction to Christian  
Worship – Level I (Minott)  CR 1  

 
THEO 2404 Comparative Religion Level II 
(Eleiseo) CR 2   
 
THEO 3306 Contemporary Theology II  
(Contextual Theology)  - Level III   
(Thomas)  CR 3  
  

 UTC-CK 2 Reading and Writing for  
Theology (Kelly) CR 1  
 
Supervised Ministry: Practicum in  
Institutional Chaplaincy  
Advanced Practicum in Pastoral Care   CRs 4&5  

  
  
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION  
ACTIVITIES  

 

THEO 0000 Spiritual Formation  

 

THEO 2007 Pauline Epistles  Level  
II (McSweeney)  CR  3  
 

  
  
  
  

FREE  

7:00  
– 
8:00 p.m.  

THEO 2316 Christian Social Ethics - Level II 

(Minott) CR1  
  
THEO 3204 Prin. & Tech of Pastoral  
Counselling 2 - Level III (Hazle) CRs 4 & 5   
  

THEO 1208 Introduction to Christian  
Worship – Level I (Minott)  CR 1  

 
 THEO 2404 Comparative Religion  Level II 
Eleiseo) CR 2  
 
Supervised Ministry: Practicum in  
Institutional Chaplaincy  
Advanced Practicum in Pastoral Care  CRs 4&5  

  
UTC-CK 2 Reading and Writing for  
Theology (Kelly) CR 1  
 
Supervised Ministry: Practicum in  
Institutional Chaplaincy  
Advanced Practicum in Pastoral Care  CRs 4&5  

Denominational Classes  
 
THEO 2007 Pauline Epistles  Level  
II (McSweeney)  CR  3  
 

  
  
  

FREE  

   

    NB:  THEO 2104 THE REFORMATION IN ENGLAND AND SCOTLAND – SATURDAY, 9:00 A.M. – 12:00 NOON 


